
Optimalisasi Branding Melalui
Digitalisasi Bisnis UMKM

Dapoer Athakiela
by Ruthyanti Manihuruk

Submission date: 12-Jul-2024 11:02AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2415543729
File name: ASPIRASI_Vol_2_no_4_Juli_2024_hal_155-161.pdf
(1.22M)
Word count: 1728
Character count: 11074



1

1

2

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

14

15



1

1

1

13



2

8

9

16





2





2



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Optimalisasi Branding Melalui Digitalisasi Bisnis UMKM
Dapoer Athakiela
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.sisfokomtek.org
Internet Source

journal.aspirasi.or.id
Internet Source

www.masterstudies.co.id
Internet Source

idmetafora.com
Internet Source

lib.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upnjatim.ac.id
Internet Source

Gede Widiadnyana Pasek, Putu Mas
Sarsanayasa, Ni Kadek Ayu Trisnadewi, Gusti
Putu Eka Kusuma. "Pelatihan dan
Pendampingan Marketing Koperasi Arjana
Subikasa", Jurnal Pengabdian Masyarakat
(ABDIRA), 2023
Publication



8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15

posmetropadang.co.id
Internet Source

proceedings.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

Brahmantya Aji Pramudita, Bandiyah Sri
Aprillia, Porman Pangaribuan, Mohamad
Ramdhani, Kharisma Bani Adam. "Online
Learning Content Creation for Junior High
School Teachers during the Covid-19
Pandemic", Warta LPM, 2022
Publication

Maimunah Maimunah, Heru Yusmanto,
Devara Avila Sebastian, Daffa Syahnakri
Mikola Rusadi et al. "Implementation of
financial management and digital marketing
to increase the business competitiveness of
the SMEs of Skin Cracker 'Tiga Berlian'",
Community Empowerment, 2022
Publication

ejournal.unikama.ac.id
Internet Source

halimnuswantoro.wordpress.com
Internet Source

jurnal.stkippgriponorogo.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ejournal.unuja.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

16 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.puskesmas-penanggal.com
Internet Source


